
   
  

 

 

 

2021 Term Dates 

Term 1 2021 

• Friday 29 January – Whole College commences (P-12) (including 2-day Prep 
program) 

• Thursday 1 April – End of Term 1 
• Friday 2 April - Good Friday 
• Monday 5 April - Easter Monday 

Term 2 2021 

• Monday 19 April – Student Free Day 
• Tuesday 20 April – All students commence 
• Monday 26 April - Anzac Day Public Holiday 
• Monday 14 June - Queens Birthday Public Holiday 
• Friday 18 June - End of Term 2 

Term 3 2021 

• Monday 12 July – Student Free Day 
• Tuesday 13 July – All students commence 
• Friday 17 September - End of Term 3 

Term 4 2021 

• Monday 4 October - Labour Day Public Holiday 
• Tuesday 5 October – Student Free Day 
• Wednesday 6 October – All students commence 
• Wednesday 1 December - Presentation Day / End of Term 4 

   


